ii) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

iii) Transaction Fee 
Important Note: 
Please note that vendors will have the 
access to online e-tender only after receipt 
of Transaction fee by NEFT in favour of 
MSTC Limited, Kolkata. 

₹12.28 Lakh  
₹24,560/- (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Five 
Hundred Sixty only) will be collected from 
bidders at the time of submission of bid through 
NEFT in RBI Jammu, Account No. 8714295, 
IFSC Code: RBIS0JMPA01 (0=Zero) 

Applicable Transaction fee to be paid at 
MSTC portal. 
Transaction fee is required to be paid using e-